

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 106978804

Data publicarii	12.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 966,54 RON - 966,54 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 2 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40
3 PENSULE BUC 3 5.88 17.64 3.35 4 PERIE WC BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 5 PLASA SARMA ML
0.60 23.53 14.12 2.68 6 CONECTORI FURTUN BUC 3 9.24 27.72 5.27 7 IMITATIE PIELE
MUSAMA ML 11 29.41 323.51 61.47 8 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 40 0.33 13.20 2.51 9 SPRAY
WD 40 BUC 1 46.21 46.21 8.78 10 SILICON BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 11 LACAT BUC 1 12.61
12.61 2.40 12 HOLTSURUB BUC 20 0.16 3.20 0.61 13 CUIE KG 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 14 SARMA
KG 0.55 16.80 9.24 1.76 15 LAC CORAL BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 16 TRAFLET CU REZERVA
BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 17 YALA SETAR BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 18 BURGHIU METAL BUC 2
31.93 63.86 12.13 19 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 3 6.72 20.16 3.83 20 BURGHIU BUC 4 9.24
36.96 7.02 21 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 22 BROASCA CU YALA BUC 2 71.42
142.84 27.14 23 PERIE SARMA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 24 CARLIG BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 25
DIBLU RIGIPS BUC 8 0.84 6.72 1.28 26 HOLTSURUB BUC 12 0.84 10.08 1.92
